Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
PREZZO WEATHERPROOF REMOTE
Small Style Polycarbonate Remote
PR1-WP
FEATURES & BENEFITS
	t  LED ultra bright light source
	t  3-12 VDC
t Polycarbonate housing
t Aluminum canopy
t Wet location
	t  IP65
	t  Ceiling mount, Wall mount
t Fully adjustable, LED heads are standard
t Operating temperature: -25°C to +50°C
t 100 lumens per head
t CSA 22.2 No. 141
INDOOR
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
*19000086 PR2-WP-1WLED PREZZO WEATHERPROOF WHITE DOUBLE REMOTE 3-12V 1W LED LAMP
*19000085 PR1-WP-1WLED PREZZO WEATHERPROOF WHITE SINGLE REMOTE 3-12V 1W LED LAMP
ORDERING GUIDE
 Note*: Longer lead time
DIMENSIONS
PR2-WP PR1-WP
SWP
CHOICE
Page 2/2
SWP • Rev. 2025-12-1
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com CHOICE
Order
Code
Series DC Volts
(V DC)
Nbr of heads Lamp
(W)
Light source Colour
70681 SWP1 3-12 1 1 LED White
70682 SWP2 3-12 2 2 LED White
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
DIMENSIONS
4 1/2" (114.3 mm)
5 3/4"
(146.1 mm)
6 3/8"
(161.9 mm)
4 1/2"
(114.3 mm)
9 1/8"
(231.8 mm)
SPACING GUIDE
Mounting
height (ft)
Spacing center
to center (ft)
8 27
10 26
15 20
SWP
CHOICE
Page 2/2
SWP • Rev. 2025-12-1
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com CHOICE
Order
Code
Series DC Volts
(V DC)
Nbr of heads Lamp
(W)
Light source Colour
70681 SWP1 3-12 1 1 LED White
70682 SWP2 3-12 2 2 LED White
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
DIMENSIONS
4 1/2" (114.3 mm)
5 3/4"
(146.1 mm)
6 3/8"
(161.9 mm)
4 1/2"
(114.3 mm)
9 1/8"
(231.8 mm)
SPACING GUIDE
Mounting
height (ft)
Spacing center
to center (ft)
8 27
10 26
15 20
WET/DAMP